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General

Catalog Number
UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight
Width

Logistics

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

T730233T
096359065449

22.50in x 5.00 in x 5.00 in

5in
22.5in
3lb
5in

126
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A Hubbell brand
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